
A43
Edge AI PC Builds

Key Features

 Support Standard MXM 3.1 Type A Form Factor
 Real I/O 6 x USB 3.2 Gen2
 Built-in front access USB2.0 port, 
 SATISFICATION- Whenever you have any queries of 
   products, we’ll dive right in and find out the root cause 
   and feedback the best solution.

Specifications

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

REAR VIEW
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M/B
Drive Bays
Front Control

Indicators
Cooling Fans
Dram
Expansion Slots
PSU Form Factor
Material

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Dimensions(WxHxD)

Mini ITX 7.7”x6.7“ 

Power ON/OF,USB2.0,Reset SW.
Power Status, HDD Ststus
Power Led,HDD Led
60x25 (mm) 1 pc
2 DDR5 SODIMM up to 64GB
1 PCIe x4 (side),
4-pin Terminal 19~24V DC-In
AL6061 t:6.0mm
SGCC t:1.0mm
3.5kg
4.3kg
270x72x195(mm)

270

19
5

72


